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Women / 4 / Sr G
Session: 1

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Sara El Alaoui3017
American Gym

9.075 9.250 8.6759.275 36.275
2 2 5 7T 1 

1 

Hannah Sharp3049
Byers Roseville

8.950 9.000 8.9759.325 36.250
3 6 3T 3 2 

2 

Isabella Toner-Rodgers3295
Redwood Empire

8.900 9.025 8.7759.350 36.050
4 5 2 6 3 

3 

Tiana Portnov3100
Davis Diamonds

8.600 9.200 9.0509.150 36.000
10 3 6 2 4 

4 

Rachel Ostrow3001
Accel

8.725 8.675 9.2509.325 35.975
8 9 3T 1 5 

5 

Emily Johnson3318
Santa Rosa

8.850 8.850 8.8758.775 35.350
6 7 9T 4 6 

6 

Amanda Oppegard3266
Novato

9.100 9.300 8.6758.200 35.275
1 1 15 7T 7 

7 

Danielle Hofheinz3258
Miyagi

8.550 8.750 8.6509.075 35.025
11 8 7 9 8 

8 

Jaylin Mica3329
Technique

8.800 8.375 8.8008.600 34.575
7 11 11 5 9 

9 

Kirsten Ishii3122
East Bay

8.875 8.225 8.6008.850 34.550
5 13 8 10T 10 

10 

Abby Mayer3098
Davis Diamonds

8.175 9.125 8.6008.550 34.450
13 4 12 10T 11 

11 

Alexis Hunnicutt3196
GymStars Stockton

8.700 7.500 8.5509.475 34.225
9 15 1 12 12 

12 

Airalyn Martinez3280
Pacific Edge

8.125 8.650 8.4508.400 33.625
14 10 14 14 13 

13 

Mandee Jauregui3261
NBAA

8.225 8.350 8.2508.775 33.600
12 12 9T 15 14 

14 

Emma Wiese3161
Extreme

7.950 8.200 8.4758.475 33.100
15 14 13 13 15 

15 
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